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Landscape Plan : P1 to P3 Carpark
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Landscape Plan : Level 4
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Landscape Plan : Roof Terrace
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Landscape Plan : Roof Terrace

INDICATIVE PLANT SCHEDULE: Ground Floor

Botanic Name Common Name (mm/L)
Supply Size 

Height
Mature 

Spread
Mature 

Location:

Trees

Cupaniopsis anacaroides Tuckeroo 400L 6m 5m Hercules Street

Magnolia 'Teddy Bear' Teddy Bear Magnolia 400L 4m 3m KSD frontage

Shrubs 

Alpinia nutens False Cardemom 200mm 1m 1m

Buxus sempervirens Boxwood 200mm 1m 1m

Cordyline fruticosa 'Caruba Black' Caruba Black Ti Plant 200mm 1.2m 0.5m

Ixora 'Gold Fire' Gold Fire Ixora 200mm 1m 1m

Philodendron 'Xanadu' Xanadu Philodendron 200mm 1m 1m

Sannantha tozerensis Mt Tozier Heath Myrtle 200mm 1.5m 1.5m

Strelitzia reginae Bird of Paradise 200mm 1.5m 1.5m

Syzygium 'Cascade' Cascade Lilly Pilly 100L 3m 2m

Syzygium australe 'Tiny Trev' Tiny Trev Lilly Pilly 200mm 1.2m 1m

Groundcovers / Climbers / Aquatics

Dianella 'Border Silver' Border Silver Flax Lily 140mm 0.5m 0.5m

Dianella 'Breeze' Breeze Flax Lily 140mm 0.6m 0.6m

Liriope muscarii Lily Turf 140mm 0.4m 0.4m

Trachelospermum 'Tricolor' Tricolor Jasmine 140mm 0.3m 1m

INDICATIVE PLANT SCHEDULE: Carpark P1 to P3

Botanic Name Common Name (mm/L)
Supply Size 

Height
Mature 

Spread
Mature 

Location:

Shrubs 

Aspidistra elatior Cast Iron Plant 200mm 1m 1m

Philodendron 'Xanadu' Xanadu Philodendron 200mm 1m 1m

Groundcovers / Climbers / Aquatics

Cissus antarctica Water Vine 200mm - 2 Cascading

Dichondra 'Silver Falls' Silver Falls Kidney Weed 140mm - 1m Cascading

Hedera algeriensis Algerian Ivy 200mm - 8m Cascading

Sanseviera trifasciata Mother-In-Laws Tongue 200mm 1m 0.4m

Trachelospermum jasminoides Star Jasmine 140mm 0.3m 1m Cascading

INDICATIVE PLANT SCHEDULE: Roof Terrace

Botanic Name Common Name (mm/L)
Supply Size 

Height
Mature 

Spread
Mature 

Location:

Trees

Caesalpinia ferrea Leopard Tree 100L 6m 4m

Magnolia 'Teddy Bear' Teddy Bear Magnolia 75L 4m 3m

Shrubs 

Abelia x grandiflora 'Dwarf' Dwarf Glossy Abelia 300mm 1m 1m

Bambusa 'Alphonse Kerr' Alphonse Kerr Bamboo 200mm 2m 0.5m

Buxus sempervirens Boxwood 45L 1.5m 1.5m

Carissa 'Emerald Star' Natal Plum 200mm 1m 1m

Crassula ovata Jade Plant 300mm 1.2m 1.2m

Philodendron 'Xanadu' Xanadu Philodendron 200mm 1m 1m

Strelitzia reginae Bird of Paradise 300mm 1.5m 1m

Syzygium 'Baby Boomer' Baby Boomer Lilly Pilly 45L 1.5m 1.5m

Groundcovers / Climbers

Brachyscome multifida Break-O-Day 200mm 0.2m 0.5m

Hardenbergia 'Flat White' Flat White Sarsparilla 140mm - 1m

Trachelospermum 'Tricolor' Tricolor Jasmine 140mm 0.3m 1m

INDICATIVE PLANT SCHEDULE: Level 4

Botanic Name Common Name (mm/L)
Supply Size 

Height
Mature 

Spread
Mature 

Location:

Shrubs 

Alpinia nutens False Cardamom 200mm 1m 1m

Aspidistra elatior Cast Iron Plant 200mm 1m 1m

Ixora 'Gold Fire' Gold Fire Ixora 200mm 1m 1m

Philodendron 'Xanadu' Xanadu Philodendron 200mm 1m 1m

Syzygium 'Baby Boomer' Baby Boomer Lilly Pilly 200mm 1.5m 1.5m

Groundcovers / Climbers

Cissus antarctica Water Vine 200mm - 2 Cascading

Dichondra 'Silver Falls' Silver Falls Kidney Weed 140mm - 1m Cascading

Hedera algeriensis Algerian Ivy 200mm - 8m Cascading

Sanseviera trifasciata Mother-In-Laws Tongue 200mm 1m 0.4m

Trachelospermum jasminoides Star Jasmine 140mm 0.3m 1m Cascading

Cupaniopsis anacaroides Magnolia 'Teddy Bear' Caesalpinia ferrea

Alpinia nutens Buxus sempervirens Cordyline 'Caruba Black' Ixora 'Gold Fire' Philodendron 'Xanadu' Sanantha 

Strelitzia reginae

Syzygium 'Cascade'

Syzygium 'Tiny Trev' Dianella 'Border Silver' Trachelospermum 'Tricolor' Dichondra 'Silver Falls' Aspidistra elatior
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